# EXHIBITIONS

SBMM hosts an exciting range of exhibitions throughout the year, engaging the community on topics related to maritime history, the Santa Barbara Channel Islands, local topography, environmental issues, and more!

## **Benefits include:**

### Admiral: \$20,000

- Name prominently displayed as title sponsor for the duration of the year (likely to include three exhibitions).
- Special parking and 10 tickets to VIP hour for the exhibition opening reception to include an artist meet-and-greet.
- <sup>‡</sup> Name on all materials publicizing the event including SBMM's *The Currents* monthly newsletter, website, and social media posts (with one sponsorship recognition).
- Recognition night of the opening.
- Recognition in annual report.
- Sponsorship gift.

### Seafarer: \$5,000

- <sup>‡</sup> Name prominently displayed in the gallery for the duration of one exhibition.
- Special parking and eight tickets to VIP hour for the exhibition opening reception to include an artist meet-and-greet.
- \* Name on all materials publicizing the event including SBMM's *The Currents* monthly newsletter, website, and social media posts (with one sponsorship recognition).
- Recognition night of the opening.
- Recognition in annual report.
- Sponsorship gift.

### Sailor: \$2,500

- <sup>‡</sup> Name prominently displayed in the gallery for the duration of one exhibition.
- Five tickets to VIP hour for the exhibition opening reception to include an artist meet-and-greet.
- \* Name on all materials publicizing the event including SBMM's *The Currents* monthly newsletter, website, and social media posts (with one sponsorship recognition).
- Recognition night of the opening.
- Recognition in annual report.
- Sponsorship gift.

### Salt: \$1,000

- <sup>‡</sup> Name prominently displayed in the gallery for the duration of one exhibition.
- Two tickets to VIP hour for the exhibition opening reception to include an artist meet-and-greet.
- <sup>‡</sup> Name on all materials publicizing the event including SBMM's *The Currents* monthly newsletter, website, and social media posts (with one sponsorship recognition).
- Recognition night of the opening.
- Recognition in annual report.

For more information about becoming a sponsor, contact SBMM Director of Development Emily Duncan at (805) 456-8744 or by emailing eduncan@sbmm.org.